Reactor-Ready™ Pilot
Lab Reactor
Innovative reaction
work station for
glass reaction
vessels from
5 to 20 litres
Improving the productivity of your chemistry

Important: One support collar is supplied with each Reactor-Ready Pilot Core.
We recommend one support collar per vessel.
How to order Reactor-Ready Pilot
Order in six simple steps
Huber Thermoregulators (others available)
HB1000.0016.01        Unistat Tango Pilot ONE Controller (230v or 400v)
HB1002.0021.01        Unistat 405 Pilot ONE Controller (230v or 400v)
HB1005.0057.01        Unistat 425 Pilot ONE Controller
HB1005.0061.01        Unistat 510w Pilot ONE Controller
HB1007.0031.01        Unistat 610w Pilot ONE Controller
HB1014.0051.01        Unistat 825 Pilot ONE Controller
HB1014.0052.01        Unistat 825w Pilot ONE Controller
Thermoregulator Hoses and Adapters
M24 Insulated Hose with PTFE Inner (12mm ID x 37mm OD)
HB9325               M24x1.5 x 1m Insulated PTFE Hose                         -60° C to +260° C
HB9326               M24x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated PTFE Hose                       -60° C to +260° C
HB9327               M24x1.5 x 2m Insulated PTFE Hose                          -60° C to +260° C
HB9328               M24x1.5 x 3m Insulated PTFE Hose                          -60° C to +260° C
M30 Insulated Hose with PTFE Inner (20mm ID x 44mm OD)
HB9612               M30x1.5 x 1m Insulated PTFE Hose                          -60° C to +260° C
HB9613               M30x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated PTFE Hose                       -60° C to +260° C
HB9614               M30x1.5 x 2m Insulated PTFE Hose                          -60° C to +260° C
HB9615               M30x1.5 x 3m Insulated PTFE Hose                          -60° C to +260° C
M24 Insulated Hose with Metal Inner (12mm ID x 44mm OD)
HB9274               M24x1.5 x 1m Insulated Metal Hose                          -100° C to +350° C
HB9275               M24x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated Metal Hose                       -100° C to +350° C
HB9276               M24x1.5 x 2m Insulated Metal Hose                          -100° C to +350° C
HB9277               M24x1.5 x 3m Insulated Metal Hose                          -100° C to +350° C
M30 Insulated Hose with Metal Inner (20mm ID x 56mm OD)
HB6426 M30x1.5 x 1m Insulated Metal Hose -100 °C to +350 °C
HB6386 M30x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated Metal Hose -100 °C to +350 °C
HB6427 M30x1.5 x 2m Insulated Metal Hose -100 °C to +350 °C
HB6428 M30x1.5 x 3m Insulated Metal Hose -100 °C to +350 °C
M24 Adapters
HB9268 M24x1.5 Male to M30x1.5 Female Adapter
HB6723 M24x1.5 Female to M30x1.5 Male Adapter
HB9256 M24x1.5 90 degree Adapter
HB12634 M24x1.5 Nut
HB9471 M24x1.5 Hose Connector NW12
HB9236 M24x1.5 Isolating Ball Valve
Thermofluid
HB6161 SilOil M20.195/235.20, 5 Litre -20 °C to +235 °C*
HB6162 SilOil M20.195/235.20, 10 Litre -20 °C to +235 °C*
HB6163 SilOil M40.165/220.10, 5 Litre -40 °C to +220 °C*
HB6164 SilOil M40.165/220.10, 10 Litre -40 °C to +220 °C*
HB6165 SilOil M60.115/200.05, 5 Litre -60 °C to +200 °C*
HB6166 SilOil M60.115/200.05, 10 Litre -60 °C to +200 °C*
HB6479 DW-Therm M90.200.02, 10 Litre -90 °C to +200 °C*
Important: * Indicates maximum thermofluid temperature in sealed Unistat system only.
Furthermore DW-Therm can only be used above 170 ˚C with inert gas.